Commercial Residential
Complex - Tripoli - State of Libya

Cinemas Complex - New
Administrative Capital -

Egypt

Al Khamayel Center - 6™ of
October - Egypt

Al Frdous Tower - Cairo -
Egypt

GXA Tower - Djibouti

Al Naseem Complex - Makkah al
Mukarramah - Kingdom of Saudi
Arabia

Sultan Tower -
Jeddah - Kingdom of Saudi
Arabia

Land of Exhibitions - 22 Km
Cairo/Alexandria Desert
Road - Egypt

Islamic World Trade Center -
Makkah al Mukarramah -
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Residential, Administrative and
Commercial Complex -

Hodeidah - Republic of Yemen

Residential, Administrative and
Commercial Complex - Jeddah -
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Commercial, Administrative and
Residential Complex at Abbassia
- Cairo - Egypt

Private Investor

Administrative Capital

For Urban Development

(ACUD)

Ministry of Interior -
Executive Body to Land
Projects

Ministry of Interior -
Executive Body to Land
Projects

S.AS-T.ONE

Marei Bin Mahfouz
Group & Co.

MTMM Engineering
Consultancy

Egyptian - Kuwaiti

Company for Investment

and Development

Eng. Abdelaziz
Ghandoura

The Tobacco
Company

Ministry of Hajj and
Umrah

Al Masreya for Real
Estate Investment

140,600 m?

23,540 m?

3,494 m?

1,435 m?

14,000 m?

18,000 m?

9,100 m?

58,000 m?

50,500 m?

2,440 m?

5,500 m2

6,595 m?

170

N/A

313 Million
EGP

40 Million
EGP

32 Million
EGP

10 Million
usD

42 Million
SAR

21 Million
SAR

150 Million
EGP

114 Million
SAR

6 Million
usD

2 Million
usbD

54 Million
EGP

Complete design and tender
documents

Design concept

Complete design, tender
documents and construction
supervision

Design concept

Complete design and tender
documents

Complete design and tender
documents

Design concept

Complete design and tender
documents

Design concept

Complete design and tender
documents

Complete design in cooperation
with a Saudi office

Complete design and tender
documents

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2014

2011

2007

2006

1989

1988

1983



Al Manshia Tower - Alexandria
- Egypt

Petrodar Operating Company
Headquarters - Khartoum -
Sudan

Al Sharq Insurance Company
Complex - Cairo - Egypt
(Second Prize)

Commercial, Administrative
and Residential Complex -
Giza - Egypt (First Prize)

Residential and Commercial
Complex - Abu Dhabi -
United Arab Emirates
(Second Prize)

The National Company
for Housing (NCH)

Petrodar Operating
Company (PDOC)

Al Sharq Insurance
Company

Egyptians for Housing
and Development
Company

Department of Urban
Planning and
Municipalities

2,200 m?

41,236 m?

75,630 m?

5,320 m?

86 Feddans

171

26 Million
EGP

42 Million
usbD

96 Million
EGP

40 Million
EGP

135 Million
EGP

Complete design and tender
documents

Architectural design competition
and design concept

Architectural design competition
and design concept

Architectural design competition
and design concept

Architectural design competition
and design concept

1982

2006

1996

1995

1982



