Project	Owner	Area	Project Value	CPAS Role	Date
Commercial Residential Complex - Tripoli - State of Libya	Private Investor	140,600 m²	N/A	Complete design and tender documents	2019
Cinemas Complex - New Administrative Capital - Egypt	Administrative Capital For Urban Development (ACUD)	23,540 m²	313 Million EGP	Design concept	2019
Al Khamayel Center - 6 <sup>th</sup> of October - Egypt	Ministry of Interior - Executive Body to Land Projects	3,494 m²	40 Million EGP	Complete design, tender documents and construction supervision	2018
Al Frdous Tower - Cairo - Egypt	Ministry of Interior - Executive Body to Land Projects	1,435 m²	32 Million EGP	Design concept	2018
GXA Tower - Djibouti	S.A.S - T.ONE	14,000 m²	10 Million USD	Complete design and tender documents	2017
Al Naseem Complex - Makkah al Mukarramah - Kingdom of Saudi Arabia	Marai Kin Mantalia	18,000 m²	42 Million SAR	Complete design and tender documents	2014
Sultan Tower - Jeddah - Kingdom of Saudi Arabia	MTMM Engineering Consultancy	9,100 m²	21 Million SAR	Design concept	2011
Land of Exhibitions - 22 Km Cairo/Alexandria Desert Road - Egypt	Egyptian - Kuwaiti Company for Investment and Development	58,000 m²	150 Million EGP	Complete design and tender documents	2007
Islamic World Trade Center - Makkah al Mukarramah - Kingdom of Saudi Arabia	Eng. Abdelaziz Ghandoura	50,500 m²	114 Million SAR	Design concept	2006
Residential, Administrative and Commercial Complex - Hodeidah - Republic of Yemen	The Tobacco Company	2,440 m²	6 Million USD	Complete design and tender documents	1989
Residential, Administrative and Commercial Complex - Jeddah - Kingdom of Saudi Arabia	Ministry of Hajj and Umrah	5,500 m²	2 Million USD	Complete design in cooperation with a Saudi office	1988
Commercial, Administrative and Residential Complex at Abbassia - Cairo - Egypt	Al Masreva for Real	6,595 m²	54 Million EGP	Complete design and tender documents	1983



Project	Owner	Area	Project Value	CPAS Role	Date
Al Manshia Tower - Alexandria - Egypt	The National Company for Housing (NCH)	2,200 m²	26 Million EGP	Complete design and tender documents	1982
Petrodar Operating Company Headquarters - Khartoum - Sudan	Petrodar Operating Company (PDOC)	41,236 m²	42 Million USD	Architectural design competition and design concept	2006
Al Sharq Insurance Company Complex - Cairo - Egypt (Second Prize)	Al Sharq Insurance Company	75,630 m²	96 Million EGP	Architectural design competition and design concept	1996
Commercial, Administrative and Residential Complex - Giza - Egypt (First Prize)	Egyptians for Housing and Development Company	5,320 m²	40 Million EGP	Architectural design competition and design concept	1995
Residential and Commercial Complex - Abu Dhabi - United Arab Emirates (Second Prize)	Department of Urban Planning and Municipalities	86 Feddans	135 Million EGP	Architectural design competition and design concept	1982

